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Country Day 5k Union

Overall Finish List

August 25, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

5K Run

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Collinsville  MS      348    48   M               19:28.0      6:17/M
       2    Matthew Parker                    Meridian  MS          360    15   M               19:48.2      6:23/M
       3    SAM MOORE                         Union  MS             313    14   M               19:57.7      6:26/M
       4    Brandon Maxwell                   Collinsville  MS      356    36   M               21:57.1      7:05/M
       5    Tyson Pompelia                    Meridian  MS          363    32   M               21:58.8      7:05/M
       6    CHARLIE CREEL                     Walnut Grove  MS      305    42   M               22:05.0      7:07/M
       7    Caleb Warren                      Union  MS             382    15   M               23:13.0      7:29/M
       8    Paul Shelly                       Collinsville  MS      365    45   M               23:15.4      7:30/M
       9    Abigail Shelly                    Collinsville  MS      364    14   F               23:18.2      7:31/M
      10    PEYTON WILLIAMSON                 Philadelphia  MS      336    16   M               23:36.2      7:37/M
      11    COY MCMULLAN                      Union  MS             326    15   M               23:43.9      7:39/M
      12    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      357    33   F               23:45.3      7:40/M
      13    BRYAN NORMAN                      Union  MS             340    43   M               24:03.8      7:45/M
      14    RYAN GARDNER                      Union  MS             316    17   M               24:45.3      7:59/M
      15    Blair Waggner                     Brandon  MS           373    27   F               24:45.5      7:59/M
      16    Matt Johnson                      De Kalb  MS           374    29   M               24:52.9      8:01/M
      17    LEWIS COKER                       Hickory  MS           310    29   M               25:22.7      8:11/M
      18    Phillip Hearn                     Jackson  MS           377    45   M               25:36.1      8:15/M
      19    NEIL THORNTON                     Meridian  MS          312    34   M               25:56.5      8:22/M
      20    BETH REED-RICHARDSON              Opelika  AL           327    36   F               25:58.7      8:23/M
      21    ROBBY PIERCE                      Lawrence  MS          304    30   M               26:11.4      8:27/M
      22    Phillip Johnson                   Little Rock  MS       378    16   M               26:21.6      8:30/M
      23    Misty Vaughn                      Philadelphia  MS      359    36   F               26:30.4      8:33/M
      24    EMILY NAIL                        Meridian  MS          307    32   F               26:33.4      8:34/M
      25    THOMAS WHINERY                    Union  MS             321    16   M               26:38.5      8:35/M
      26    Guy Nowell                        Philadelphia  MS      344    59   M               26:46.6      8:38/M
      27    Barry Brantley                    Philadelphia  MS      343    49   M               26:51.5      8:40/M
      28    Dudley Winstead                   Philadelphia  MS      367    51   M               26:53.3      8:40/M
      29    Andrea McDill                     Meridian  MS          375    28   F               27:16.8      8:48/M
      30    ASHLEY PIERCE                     Lawrence  MS          303    28   F               28:10.5      9:05/M
      31    Chase Davidson                    Meridian  MS          361    14   M               28:12.5      9:06/M
      32    MISSY MCELHENNY                   Collinsville  MS      341    35   F               28:25.5      9:10/M
      33    STACY COKER                       Hickory  MS           311    29   F               29:03.8      9:22/M
      34    Caleb Dube                        Union  MS             376    13   M               29:05.6      9:23/M
      35    CASAJA PHILLIPS                   Philadelphia  MS      339    28   F               29:39.5      9:34/M
      36    KRISTIN HENDRICK                  Sebastopol  MS        324    28   F               31:05.0     10:02/M
      37    TAMMY FOX                         Philadelphia  MS      306    41   F               31:10.2     10:03/M
      38    Rhonda Bond                       Philadelphia  MS      358    47   F               31:17.5     10:05/M
      39    Cole Pompelia                     Meridian  MS          366    26   F               31:22.1     10:07/M
      40    Krystof Edgar                     Union  MS             381    37   M               31:44.3     10:14/M
      41    JAN NESTER                        Lake  MS              308    56   F               32:51.7     10:36/M
      42    RAE HOLLINGSWORTH                 Lawrence  MS          309    41   F               32:54.7     10:37/M
      43    Caroline Bolton                   Clinton  MS           349    38   F               34:11.9     11:02/M
      44    Megan Alexander                   Philadelphia  MS      369    25   F               34:32.3     11:08/M
      45    Eric Alexander                    Philadelphia  MS      368    25   M               34:32.6     11:08/M
      46    Clay Winstead                     Philadelphia  MS      370    23   M               34:33.0     11:09/M
      47    Cross FRANKLIN                    Union  MS             372     9   M               35:20.2     11:24/M
      48    ASHLEY MAY                        Newton  MS            315    30   F               35:24.1     11:25/M
      49    JOHN MAY                          Newton  MS            314    29   M               35:26.5     11:26/M
      50    JASON MCELHENNY                   Union  MS             322    41   M               35:42.8     11:31/M
      51    Barley Johns                      Union  MS             345    13   M               35:59.0     11:36/M
      52    PAM Vance                         Collinsville  MS      347    55   F               36:02.1     11:37/M
      53    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      346    62   M               36:02.6     11:37/M
      54    JAY FRANKLIN                      Union  MS             335    39   M               36:46.9     11:52/M
      55    DAWANNA BLUE                      Philadelphia  MS      319    29   F               37:21.4     12:03/M
      56    JOHNATHAN SHOEMAKER               Union  MS             334    29   M               39:02.2     12:35/M
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      57    JOANNA SHOEMAKER                  Union  MS             333    28   F               39:02.5     12:35/M
      58    NICK TURNER                       Union  MS             301    39   M               40:43.7     13:08/M
      59    Curtis Fancher                    Union  MS             380    60   M               40:47.5     13:09/M
      60    STACY TURNER                      Union  MS             302    32   F               50:57.9     16:26/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
       1    PAM STEVENSON                     Hickory  MS           325    53   F               41:25.1     13:22/M
       2    SUZANNE HANSFORD                  Union  MS             318    43   F               42:16.7     13:38/M
       3    CHASITY COCKERHAM                 Union  MS             317    24   F               42:23.1     13:40/M
       4    DIANNE SPEARS                     Pearl  MS             337    52   F               43:14.9     13:57/M
       5    DEBBIE BARNHAM                    Forest  MS            338    47   F               43:43.3     14:06/M
       6    RUSTY LONG                        Union  MS             329    43   M               49:03.8     15:49/M
       7    CINDY STEVENS                     Union  MS             331    44   F               49:04.9     15:50/M
       8    PEYTON STEVENS                    Union  MS             332    18   M               49:06.7     15:50/M
       9    SAMMY STEVENS                     Union  MS             330    50   M               49:07.6     15:51/M



3/6file:///C:/Race Director Timing Files/Country Day Union/Complete.html

Country Day 5k Union

Age Group Results

August 25, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

5K Run

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Abigail Shelly                    Collinsville  MS      364   14        9        23:18.2      7:31/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Blair Waggner                     Brandon  MS           373   27       15        24:45.5      7:59/M
       2    Andrea McDill                     Meridian  MS          375   28       29        27:16.8      8:48/M
       3    ASHLEY PIERCE                     Lawrence  MS          303   28       30        28:10.5      9:05/M
       4    STACY COKER                       Hickory  MS           311   29       33        29:03.8      9:22/M
       5    CASAJA PHILLIPS                   Philadelphia  MS      339   28       35        29:39.5      9:34/M
       6    KRISTIN HENDRICK                  Sebastopol  MS        324   28       36        31:05.0     10:02/M
       7    Cole Pompelia                     Meridian  MS          366   26       39        31:22.1     10:07/M
       8    Megan Alexander                   Philadelphia  MS      369   25       44        34:32.3     11:08/M
       9    DAWANNA BLUE                      Philadelphia  MS      319   29       55        37:21.4     12:03/M
      10    JOANNA SHOEMAKER                  Union  MS             333   28       57        39:02.5     12:35/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      357   33       12        23:45.3      7:40/M
       2    BETH REED-RICHARDSON              Opelika  AL           327   36       20        25:58.7      8:23/M
       3    Misty Vaughn                      Philadelphia  MS      359   36       23        26:30.4      8:33/M
       4    EMILY NAIL                        Meridian  MS          307   32       24        26:33.4      8:34/M
       5    MISSY MCELHENNY                   Collinsville  MS      341   35       32        28:25.5      9:10/M
       6    Caroline Bolton                   Clinton  MS           349   38       43        34:11.9     11:02/M
       7    ASHLEY MAY                        Newton  MS            315   30       48        35:24.1     11:25/M
       8    STACY TURNER                      Union  MS             302   32       60        50:57.9     16:26/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    TAMMY FOX                         Philadelphia  MS      306   41       37        31:10.2     10:03/M
       2    Rhonda Bond                       Philadelphia  MS      358   47       38        31:17.5     10:05/M
       3    RAE HOLLINGSWORTH                 Lawrence  MS          309   41       42        32:54.7     10:37/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    JAN NESTER                        Lake  MS              308   56       41        32:51.7     10:36/M
       2    PAM Vance                         Collinsville  MS      347   55       52        36:02.1     11:37/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    SAM MOORE                         Union  MS             313   14        3        19:57.7      6:26/M
       2    Chase Davidson                    Meridian  MS          361   14       31        28:12.5      9:06/M
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       3    Caleb Dube                        Union  MS             376   13       34        29:05.6      9:23/M
       4    Cross FRANKLIN                    Union  MS             372    9       47        35:20.2     11:24/M
       5    Barley Johns                      Union  MS             345   13       51        35:59.0     11:36/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Matthew Parker                    Meridian  MS          360   15        2        19:48.2      6:23/M
       2    Caleb Warren                      Union  MS             382   15        7        23:13.0      7:29/M
       3    PEYTON WILLIAMSON                 Philadelphia  MS      336   16       10        23:36.2      7:37/M
       4    COY MCMULLAN                      Union  MS             326   15       11        23:43.9      7:39/M
       5    RYAN GARDNER                      Union  MS             316   17       14        24:45.3      7:59/M
       6    Phillip Johnson                   Little Rock  MS       378   16       22        26:21.6      8:30/M
       7    THOMAS WHINERY                    Union  MS             321   16       25        26:38.5      8:35/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Matt Johnson                      De Kalb  MS           374   29       16        24:52.9      8:01/M
       2    LEWIS COKER                       Hickory  MS           310   29       17        25:22.7      8:11/M
       3    Eric Alexander                    Philadelphia  MS      368   25       45        34:32.6     11:08/M
       4    Clay Winstead                     Philadelphia  MS      370   23       46        34:33.0     11:09/M
       5    JOHN MAY                          Newton  MS            314   29       49        35:26.5     11:26/M
       6    JOHNATHAN SHOEMAKER               Union  MS             334   29       56        39:02.2     12:35/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brandon Maxwell                   Collinsville  MS      356   36        4        21:57.1      7:05/M
       2    Tyson Pompelia                    Meridian  MS          363   32        5        21:58.8      7:05/M
       3    NEIL THORNTON                     Meridian  MS          312   34       19        25:56.5      8:22/M
       4    ROBBY PIERCE                      Lawrence  MS          304   30       21        26:11.4      8:27/M
       5    Krystof Edgar                     Union  MS             381   37       40        31:44.3     10:14/M
       6    JAY FRANKLIN                      Union  MS             335   39       54        36:46.9     11:52/M
       7    NICK TURNER                       Union  MS             301   39       58        40:43.7     13:08/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Collinsville  MS      348   48        1        19:28.0      6:17/M
       2    CHARLIE CREEL                     Walnut Grove  MS      305   42        6        22:05.0      7:07/M
       3    Paul Shelly                       Collinsville  MS      365   45        8        23:15.4      7:30/M
       4    BRYAN NORMAN                      Union  MS             340   43       13        24:03.8      7:45/M
       5    Phillip Hearn                     Jackson  MS           377   45       18        25:36.1      8:15/M
       6    Barry Brantley                    Philadelphia  MS      343   49       27        26:51.5      8:40/M
       7    JASON MCELHENNY                   Union  MS             322   41       50        35:42.8     11:31/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Guy Nowell                        Philadelphia  MS      344   59       26        26:46.6      8:38/M
       2    Dudley Winstead                   Philadelphia  MS      367   51       28        26:53.3      8:40/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      346   62       53        36:02.6     11:37/M
       2    Curtis Fancher                    Union  MS             380   60       59        40:47.5     13:09/M

5K Walk

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
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    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    CHASITY COCKERHAM                 Union  MS             317   24        3        42:23.1     13:40/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    SUZANNE HANSFORD                  Union  MS             318   43        2        42:16.7     13:38/M
       2    DEBBIE BARNHAM                    Forest  MS            338   47        5        43:43.3     14:06/M
       3    CINDY STEVENS                     Union  MS             331   44        7        49:04.9     15:50/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    PAM STEVENSON                     Hickory  MS           325   53        1        41:25.1     13:22/M
       2    DIANNE SPEARS                     Pearl  MS             337   52        4        43:14.9     13:57/M

Male 19 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    PEYTON STEVENS                    Union  MS             332   18        8        49:06.7     15:50/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    RUSTY LONG                        Union  MS             329   43        6        49:03.8     15:49/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    SAMMY STEVENS                     Union  MS             330   50        9        49:07.6     15:51/M
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Country Day 5k Union

Overall FUN RUN Finish List

August 25, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

1 Mile Fun Run

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
       1    Jacob Howell                                            379     7   M               11:04.7     
       2    McKinley Maxwell                                        350     7   F               11:32.9      
       3    Landry Maxwell                                          355     4   M               13:36.5      
       4    Lee Kaydon                                              328     7   F               14:17.7      
       5    Lala Naron                                              362     8   F               14:24.4      
       6    Ali McElhenny                                           371     8   F               14:25.2


